
Kaprielian Hall housed programs of the USC College

 

CENTER FOR APPLIED MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES
University of Southern California

Fall 2011 CAMS Colloquium Schedule

When and Where:

The regular time is 3:30-4:30
on Mondays in KAP 414.

Organizing Committee:

Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS,
       and Igor Kukavica

Website: http://cams.usc.edu/

Monday, September 12 - Milton Lopes,  University of Campinas

Monday, September 19 - Vlad Vicol,  University of Chicago

Monday, September 26 - Panel: Your career; questions and answers

Monday, October 3 - Milind Tambe, Computer Science, USC

Monday, October 10 - Helena Nussenzvieg-Lopes, University of Campinas

Monday, October 24 - Julien Emile-Geay, Geophysics, USC

Monday, October 31 - Leonid Ryzhik,  Stanford University

Monday, November 7 - Yuval Peres,  Microsoft

Friday, November 11 - Gautam Iyer,  CMU

Friday, November 18 - Josef Malek,  University of Prague

Wednesday November 23 - Nathan Glatt-Holtz, Indiana University

Monday November 28 - Walter Craig,  McMaster University

Monday December 5 - Nancy Kopell,  Boston University
	 CAMS Distinguished Lecturer


